For Immediate Release



February 1, 2009 Great Wolf Resorts Selects POST Integrations to Provide Card Processing Services

POST Integrations, Inc., today announced that Great Wolf Resorts has selected POST Integrations to provide credit card processing services for its newest family water park resort, Great Wolf Lodge Concord, North Carolina, opening Spring 2009. POST Integrations currently provides card processing services to nine Great Wolf Lodge resorts and Great Wolf's Blue Harbor Resort.

About Great Wolf Resorts

Great Wolf Resorts is North America's largest operator of indoor waterpark resorts and are the ultimate destination for family getaways. Designed to capture the atmosphere of the Northwoods, Great Wolf's waterparks offer an amazing guest experience in a one-of-a-kind, rustically elegant setting.

With fully-themed resort suites as base camp, families can set out on a Great Wolf adventure first discovering the gigantic indoor waterpark, where it's always 84 degrees. In addition to waterparks, Great Wolf Resorts include themed restaurants, interactive arcades, full-service spas, fitness centers, and much more. With more than 10 locations coast to coast, Great Wolf Lodge is the perfect weatherproof year-round destination for busy families.

About POST Integrations, Inc. (www.postint.com)

POST Integrations provides credit card and electronic payment processing solutions exclusively to the hospitality industry. POST Integrations is the hospitality industry's premier provider with its unique, three-tiered credit card processing solution expressly designed for the complex needs of the hospitality environment. POST Integrations' prestigious corporate clients include Hilton Hotels Corporation, Interstate Hotels & Resorts, Rosen Hotels & Resorts, Pyramid Hotel Group and many others. POST also serves many premier luxury properties including Mandarin Oriental Hotel Group, The Peninsula Hotels, The Trump Hotel Collection as well as many others.

For more information, contact Stephen Doherty 866.377.2649 sdoherty@postint.com